
CODICE FIAC: 1121680416Data: 12/05/2022

5 051747 570368

Code:    1121680416

2022
999909999S/N:

Volt/Hz ~  400/50/3

A  10.6 kg: 230 l/gal:   270/59.5

l/min:  913

Max press:   10/145 bar/psi

IP   54 cfm:   32.23 

min -1:   1280

S3 75% 

Kempson Way 
Bury St.Edmunds 
Suffolk IP32-7AR 

Power:  5.5/7.5 kW/HP 

 
 5 051747 570368

Code:    1121680416

2022
999909999S/N:

Volt/Hz ~  400/50/3

A  10.6 kg: 230 l/gal:   270/59.5

l/min:  913

Max press:   10/145 bar/psi

IP   54 cfm:   32.23 

min -1:   1280

S3 75% 

Kempson Way 
Bury St.Edmunds 
Suffolk IP32-7AR 

Power:  5.5/7.5 kW/HP 

 
 

5
0

5
1

7
4

7
5

7
0

3
6

8

S/N: 999909999

 
  
1121680416 
 SAC72775BLN.V2 - 236 kg 

SEALEY
Kempson Way 
Bury St.Edmunds 
Suffolk IP32-7AR 

complies with the essential requirements of the following DIRECTIVES
and STANDARDS:

2006/42/EC        EN 1012-1:2010
                           EN 60204-1:2018

2014/29/EU        EN IEC 55014-1:2021
2014/30/EU        EN IEC 55014-2:2021
2014/35/EU        EN 61000-6-2:2005

2011/65/EU        EN 61000-6-4:2007/A1:2011        
2014/68/EU        EN 60335-1:2012: A15:2021

2000/14/EC (Annex VI - procedure 1)  Portable <=5.5 HP
D.Lgs.262/2002

 
     

 
The technical file is kept at the company headquarters

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

the manufacturer, hereby declares that the air compressor:

Model:  SAC72775BLN.V2 - 236 kg 
Code:  1121680416

S/N: 999909999

Date:    12/05/2022

SEALEY

Mark Sweetman
Managing Director

SEALEY
Kempson Way 
Bury St.Edmunds 
Suffolk IP32-7AR 




